HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Village Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HB Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and regulations.
Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the
environment.
76
HBBV-T Series of T Type Aluminum Ball Valves
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Sizes Flange Face to Face Distance
HBBV-T-40 40 mm 150 mm
HBBV-T-50 50 mm 170 mm
HBBV-T-65 65 mm 200 mm
HBBV-T-65-2 65 mm 220 mm
HBBV-T-80 80 mm 220 mm
The Flange Standard can be produced according to user’s requirements.
Features:
The rotating flange's internal sealing seat allows for the adjustment of the torque of the handle or to eliminate
possible leaking.
Note: In case of damage to the sealing ring or ball surface, it is necessary to correct the sealing surface or replace
the damaged parts.
HBBV-T-S Series of T Type Stainless Steel Ball Valves
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Sizes Flange Face to Face Distance
HBBV-T-S-50 50 mm 170 mm
HBBV-T-S-65 65 mm 200 mm
HBBV-T-S-65-2 65 mm 220 mm
HBBV-T-S-80 80 mm 220 mm
The Flange Standard can be produced according to user’s requirements.
Features:
The rotating flange's internal sealing seat allows for the adjustment of the torque of the handle or to eliminate
possible leaking.